
First name Name Group Mail-address Links to working groups

Michael Altenbuchinger Medical Bioinformatics michael.altenbuchinger@med.uni-goettingen.de https://bioinformatics.umg.eu/about-us/michael-altenbuchinger/

Tim Beissbarth Medical Bioinformatics tim.beissbarth@bioinf.med.uni-goettingen.de https://www.uni-goettingen.de/en/318896.html

Jan de Vries Applied Bioinformatics devries.jan@uni-goettingen.de https://www.uni-goettingen.de/de/prof.+dr.+jan+de+vries/614306.html

Sophie deVries Applied Bioinformatics sophie.devries@uni-goettingen.de https://www.uni-goettingen.de/en/dr.+sophie+de+vries+%28junior+groupleader%3A+evolution+of+cyanobacterial-plant+symbioses%29/654190.html

Jürgen Dönitz Knowledge Management juergen.doenitz(at)bioinf.med.uni-goettingen.de https://bioinformatics.umg.eu/research/workgroups/knowledge-management/

Alexander Ecker Data Science ecker@cs.uni-goettingen.de https://eckerlab.org/

Martin Haubrock Gene Regulation martin.haubrock@bioinf.med.uni-goettingen.de https://bioinformatics.umg.eu/research/workgroups/gene-regulation/

Anne-Christin Hauschild  Medical Informatics (Clinical Decision Support) anne-christin.hauschild@med.uni-goettingen.de https://medizininformatik.umg.eu/en/about-us/team/

Heiko Liesegang Genomic and Applied Microbiology hlieseg@gwdg.de http://appmibio.uni-goettingen.de/index.php?sec=pd&p_id=8

Peter Meinicke Molecular Membrane Biology pmeinic@gwdg.de https://www.uni-goettingen.de/en/359107.html

Bernhard Schmitzer Optimal transport schmitzer@cs.uni-goettingen.de http://ot.cs.uni-goettingen.de/

Johannes Söding Quantitative and Computational Biology Soeding, Johannes <soeding@mpinat.mpg.de> https://www.mpinat.mpg.de/soeding

Kai Tittmann Molecular Enzymology ktittma@gwdg.de https://www.uni-goettingen.de/en/89703.html

Michael Wibral Data-Driven Analysis of Biological Networks michael.wibral@uni-goettingen.de https://www.uni-goettingen.de/en/622265.html

Fred Wolf Dynamics and Biologica Physics Fred.Wolf@ds.mpg.de https://www.uni-goettingen.de/en/58058.html

Florentin Wörgötter Computational Neuroscience florentin.woergoetter@phys.uni-goettingen.de https://alexandria.physik3.uni-goettingen.de/cns-group/
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